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Appendix 1 

Local Authority:           

Priority 
(based 

on 
need) 

Name of AHB 

Confirmation 
the AHB has 
signed up to 

VRC 

Address of Proposed 
Project 

No 
of 

Units 

Category 
of 

Tenant 

Current Status 
Construction: Planning Stage/Design 
Stage/Tender Stage/ Under Construction.     
Acquisition: For 
Identification/Acquired/Contract Signed.    

Estimated 
Completion 

Date 

Full 
Estimated 
Cost Inc. 

VAT 

Estimated 
Drawdown 

2015 

Estimated 
Drawdown 

2016 

Estimated 
Drawdown 

2017 

1.)                       

2.)                       

3.)                       

4.)                       

5.)                       

6.)                       

7.)            

8.)            

9.)            

10.)            

 

 

Signed:            Date:         

  Director of Service (Housing) 


